
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Isaac Soverall - (1349673) - City of Bristol SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:19.20 340 F 03/06/23 Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023 Hutton Moor LC  3

1:21.22 315 F 29/10/23 City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023 Bristol  3

1:22.69 298 F 25/03/23 Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023 Weston-super-Mare  3

1:22.77 297 F 19/03/23 Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023 Millfield  3

1:24.35 281 F 18/12/22 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Bristol  3

1:27.33 253 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League: R3 Premier Div Newport  2

1:28.26 245 F 04/06/22 Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet Hutton Moor LC  3

1:29.33 236 F 16/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

1:32.24 215 F 19/12/21 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol  3

1:32.55 213 F 13/03/22 Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Open Meet Weston Super Mare  3

1:32.69 212 F 26/03/22 Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier Weston-Super-Mare  3

1:40.62 165 F 10/07/21 Covid Bounce Back Club Championships Bristol  3

1:41.06 163 F 24/05/21 City of Bristol Hengrove  0

1:45.71 143 F 21/12/19 Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019 Millfield Weston S M 3

1:46.02 141 F 08/12/19 CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet Hengrove Weston S M 3

1:48.49 132 F 20/10/19 Weston-Super-Mare Halloween Horror Open Meet Hutton Moor LC Weston S M 3

1:48.84 131 F 24/10/20 City of Bristol SC Bristol  0

1:50.28 125 F 05/10/19 Somerset Development Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

1:53.79 114 F 21/04/19 Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor Weston S M 3

1:55.26 110 F 16/12/18 Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018 Somerset Weston S M 3

1:55.53 109 F 29/06/19 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet 2019 Hutton Moor Weston S M 3

2:11.76 73 F 15/07/18 Weston-Super-Mare Club Championships Weston-Super-Mare Weston S M 4
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1:19.20 340 F 03/06/23 Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023 Hutton Moor LC  3

1:22.69 298 F 25/03/23 Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023 Weston-super-Mare  3

1:22.77 297 F 19/03/23 Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023 Millfield  3

1:24.35 281 F 18/12/22 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Bristol  3

1:27.33 253 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League: R3 Premier Div Newport  2

1:29.33 236 F 16/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

1:28.26 245 F 04/06/22 Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet Hutton Moor LC  3

1:32.69 212 F 26/03/22 Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier Weston-Super-Mare  3

1:32.55 213 F 13/03/22 Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Open Meet Weston Super Mare  3

1:32.24 215 F 19/12/21 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol  3

1:40.62 165 F 10/07/21 Covid Bounce Back Club Championships Bristol  3

1:41.06 163 F 24/05/21 City of Bristol Hengrove  0

1:48.84 131 F 24/10/20 City of Bristol SC Bristol  0

1:45.71 143 F 21/12/19 Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019 Millfield Weston S M 3

1:46.02 141 F 08/12/19 CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet Hengrove Weston S M 3

1:48.49 132 F 20/10/19 Weston-Super-Mare Halloween Horror Open Meet Hutton Moor LC Weston S M 3

1:50.28 125 F 05/10/19 Somerset Development Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

1:55.53 109 F 29/06/19 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet 2019 Hutton Moor Weston S M 3

1:53.79 114 F 21/04/19 Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor Weston S M 3

1:55.26 110 F 16/12/18 Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018 Somerset Weston S M 3

2:11.76 73 F 15/07/18 Weston-Super-Mare Club Championships Weston-Super-Mare Weston S M 4
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